

CMPMO-689 of 2023

03.11.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of proposed LRs No. 1(c) to 1(e) are awaited. Process fee, which was returned to the learned counsel for removing the objection, has not been re-filed. Let the same be awaited for one week, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.11.2025

(Vriti)